
Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice A Max Time: 02:00

5/23/2021 Trial 1 Event: 2021733102

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: William J. Gaskins III

217 Rock Star Dachshund1 00:22:01Qualified 0Karen Scheiner

108 Chaka Staffordshire Bull Terrier2 00:28:42Qualified 0Andrea Kilkenny

106 Marina Weimaraner3 01:07:01Qualified 0Diana Rehborn

192 Gilbert Bedlington Terrier4 01:09:37Qualified 0Tisha Palmer

118 Griffin Flat-Coated Retriever5 01:28:38Qualified 0Amanda Sypniewski

206 Reese Miniature American Shepher6 01:33:81Qualified 0Patty Everswick

209 Whoopie Parson Russell Terrier7 01:44:38Qualified 0Jackie Goodrich

214 Oreo All American Dog8 01:50:66Qualified 0Edward Bem

176 Lilly Lhasa ApsoNQ ::NQ 0Bobbie Wood

109 Charlie Staffordshire Bull TerrierNQ ::NQ 0John Diaz

128 Macro English Springer SpanielNQ ::NQ 0Cathy Brooks

179 M.E. West Highland White TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Lorraine Pelter

218 Teddy Norwich TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Magda Chiarella

180 I.V. West Highland White TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Lorraine Pelter

187 Jaeger All American DogNQ ::NQ 0Jeanne Kollmer

125 Eddy Golden RetrieverNQ ::NQ 0Caroline Kaplonski

182 Luna Norfolk TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Linda Federici

194 Rhea RottweilerNQ ::NQ 0Marie DeRosa

222 Gibbs All American DogAB ::Absent 0Susan Kander
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Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice B Max Time: 02:00

5/23/2021 Trial 1 Event: 2021733102

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: William J. Gaskins III

171 Maggie All American Dog1 00:16:48Qualified 0Linda Cesare Traub

158 Jax All American Dog2 00:20:58Qualified 0Laura Macaluso

138 Melody Shetland Sheepdog3 00:27:67Qualified 0Renee Shriver

115 Baxter Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr4 00:29:24Qualified 0Colleen Geddis

155 Siren Great Dane5 00:30:29Qualified 0Teresa LaBrie

117 Flexi German Shorthaired Pointer6 00:39:53Qualified 0Sandi Ver Sprill

221 Tipsy Pembroke Welsh Corgi7 00:41:89Qualified 0Susan Weredyk

114 Ryze German Shorthaired Pointer8 00:57:50Qualified 0Amber Balukas

210 Izzie Parson Russell Terrier9 01:03:05Qualified 0Natalene Lamming

223 Pounce Shetland Sheepdog10 01:13:84Qualified 0Mary Anne Gross

105 Sophia All American Dog11 01:22:78Qualified 0Mary A Meila

199 Mercy German Shepherd DogNQ ::NQ 0Linda Phillips

174 Bigelow VizslaNQ ::NQ 0Jenna Delorenzo
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Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Scent Work Results

Interior Advanced - Max Time: 02:00

5/23/2021 Trial 1 Event: 2021733102

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: William J. Gaskins III

155 Siren Great Dane1 00:37:59Qualified 0Teresa LaBrie

150 Powder Labrador Retriever2 00:38:31Qualified 0Stacy Barnett

219 Bella Cavalier King Charles Spaniel3 00:38:78Qualified 0Rose-Marie Brophy

113 Rune German Shorthaired Pointer4 00:45:26Qualified 0Amber Balukas

139 Annabel Shetland Sheepdog5 00:49:41Qualified 0Renee Shriver

122 The Dude Labrador Retriever6 00:52:21Qualified 0Maureen Schultz

151 Melody Vizsla7 00:55:35Qualified 0Marianne Megna

188 Elsa Brittany8 00:58:27Qualified 0Peggy Meakin

221 Tipsy Pembroke Welsh Corgi9 00:59:90Qualified 0Susan Weredyk

220 Brody Labrador Retriever10 01:00:28Qualified 0Linda Solakian

168 Tizzy German Shorthaired Pointer11 01:07:40Qualified 0Karen Stiefel

200 Lucy German Shepherd Dog12 01:14:19Qualified 0Linda Phillips

107 Tuck All American Dog13 01:15:91Qualified 0Melissa Zeccola

174 Bigelow Vizsla14 01:25:04Qualified 0Jenna Delorenzo

154 Ariana English Cocker Spaniel15 01:39:60Qualified 0Kim Malmer

140 Stella Cairn Terrier16 01:41:64Qualified 0Pam Davis

111 Alex Border Terrier17 01:56:50Qualified 0Mary & Jayne Christie

127 Pixel English Springer SpanielNQ ::NQ 0Cathy Brooks

132 Charly German Shorthaired PointerNQ ::NQ 0Eleanor Campbell
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Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Scent Work Results

Interior Advanced - Max Time: 02:00

5/23/2021 Trial 1 Event: 2021733102

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: William J. Gaskins III

162 King Alaskan MalamuteNQ ::NQ 0Patricia Bryce

143 Julie Cairn TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Pam Davis

165 Marty Siberian HuskyNQ ::NQ 0Kathleen Murarik

203 Matthew DachshundNQ ::NQ 0Kim Seipel

173 Reilly All American DogAB ::Absent 0Jennifer Brosnan
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Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Scent Work Results

Interior Excellent - Max Time: 01:00

5/23/2021 Trial 1 Event: 2021733102

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: William J. Gaskins III 04:00

185 Tug Giant Schnauzer1 00:59:52Qualified 0Lorraine Cannon

215 Gladys Curly-Coated Retriever2 01:46:05Qualified 0Penny Sleeth

181 Ty Labrador Retriever3 01:48:68Qualified 0Susan O Donnell

204 Georgie Vizsla4 01:54:09Qualified 0Amy Kobal

133 Possum German Shorthaired Pointer5 01:55:53Qualified 0Eleanor Campbell

220 Brody Labrador Retriever6 02:15:52Qualified 0Linda Solakian

112 River Border Terrier7 02:29:87Qualified 0Judith Todd

153 Razzle Border Collie8 02:58:59Qualified 0Judy Luce

196 Han Giant Schnauzer9 03:44:63Qualified 0Anastasia Ayzenberg

156 Touche Great DaneNQ ::NQ 0Teresa LaBrie

184 Raven Norfolk TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Linda Federici

157 Cora Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ ::NQ 0Brenda Phillips

142 eBay Cairn TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Pam Davis

169 Gryphon Rhodesian RidgebackNQ ::NQ 0Susan Scelzi

141 Daisy Cairn TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Pam Davis

101 Viva WeimaranerNQ ::NQ 0Michelle Ostrander

116 Wilson All American DogNQ ::NQ 0Sandi Ver Sprill

197 Moose German Shepherd DogNQ ::NQ 0James Palumbo

139 Annabel Shetland SheepdogNQ ::NQ 0Renee Shriver
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Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Scent Work Results

Interior Excellent - Max Time: 01:00

5/23/2021 Trial 1 Event: 2021733102

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: William J. Gaskins III 04:00

216 Toby DachshundNQ ::NQ 0Karen Scheiner

207 Luna Labrador RetrieverNQ ::NQ 0Denise Malone

160 Molly Labrador RetrieverNQ ::NQ 0Doreen Monteleone

102 Page Labrador RetrieverNQ ::NQ 0Maureen McEntee

135 Hunter VizslaNQ ::NQ 0Therese Pactwa

148 Axel RottweilerAB ::Absent 0Ana Cilursu
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Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Scent Work Results

Interior Master - Max Time: 03:00

5/23/2021 Trial 1 Event: 2021733102

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: William J. Gaskins III 01:00 01:00

221 Tipsy Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ ::NQ 0Susan Weredyk

163 Shiloh Alaskan MalamuteNQ ::NQ 0Patricia Bryce

156 Touche Great DaneNQ ::NQ 0Teresa LaBrie

136 Athena Siberian HuskyNQ ::NQ 0Bonnie Smagacz-Starnes

191 Adam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrNQ ::NQ 0Autumn Kemler

123 Indy Soft Coated Wheaten TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Cathy Yuen

137 Harvest German Shorthaired PointerNQ ::NQ 0Robin Mahoney

172 Harley West Highland White TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Linda Cesare Traub

195 Challah Giant SchnauzerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Anastasia Ayzenberg

100 Daisy WeimaranerNQ ::NQ 0Michelle Ostrander

149 Joey PoodleAB ::Absent 0Stacy Barnett

145 Ginny Glen of Imaal TerrierAB ::Absent 0Monique Anthony
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Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice A Max Time: 02:00

5/23/2021 Trial 1 Event: 2021733102

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Sara J Cowell

206 Reese Miniature American Shepher1 00:08:11Qualified 0Patty Everswick

194 Rhea Rottweiler2 00:11:23Qualified 0Marie DeRosa

115 Baxter Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr3 00:12:53Qualified 0Colleen Geddis

151 Melody Vizsla4 00:16:39Qualified 0Marianne Megna

192 Gilbert Bedlington Terrier5 00:34:57Qualified 0Tisha Palmer

109 Charlie Staffordshire Bull Terrier6 00:38:42Qualified 0John Diaz

182 Luna Norfolk Terrier7 00:59:32Qualified 0Linda Federici

218 Teddy Norwich Terrier8 01:03:92Qualified 0Magda Chiarella

118 Griffin Flat-Coated Retriever9 01:15:43Qualified 0Amanda Sypniewski

214 Oreo All American Dog10 01:22:06Qualified 0Edward Bem

106 Marina Weimaraner11 01:23:09Qualified 0Diana Rehborn

211 Declan Border Terrier12 02:00:00Qualified 0John McCullagh

178 KC West Highland White TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Lorraine Pelter

179 M.E. West Highland White TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Lorraine Pelter

208 Blizz Parson Russell TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Jackie Goodrich

164 Koda Bear Alaskan MalamuteAB ::Absent 0Patricia Bryce

222 Gibbs All American DogAB ::Absent 0Susan Kander
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Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice B Max Time: 02:00

5/23/2021 Trial 1 Event: 2021733102

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Sara J Cowell

107 Tuck All American Dog1 00:06:16Qualified 0Melissa Zeccola

113 Rune German Shorthaired Pointer2 00:07:31Qualified 0Amber Balukas

158 Jax All American Dog3 00:07:34Qualified 0Laura Macaluso

217 Rock Star Dachshund4 00:09:48Qualified 0Karen Scheiner

155 Siren Great Dane5 00:11:99Qualified 0Teresa LaBrie

138 Melody Shetland Sheepdog6 00:13:20Qualified 0Renee Shriver

124 Kaydin Welsh Springer Spaniel7 00:14:11Qualified 0Caroline Kaplonski

223 Pounce Shetland Sheepdog8 00:19:45Qualified 0Mary Anne Gross

105 Sophia All American Dog9 00:27:53Qualified 0Mary A Meila

128 Macro English Springer Spaniel10 00:28:32Qualified 0Cathy Brooks

221 Tipsy Pembroke Welsh Corgi11 00:30:36Qualified 0Susan Weredyk

174 Bigelow Vizsla12 00:36:34Qualified 0Jenna Delorenzo

199 Mercy German Shepherd Dog13 00:41:88Qualified 0Linda Phillips

173 Reilly All American DogAB ::Absent 0Jennifer Brosnan
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Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Scent Work Results

Exterior Advanced - Max Time: 02:30

5/23/2021 Trial 1 Event: 2021733102

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Sara J Cowell

155 Siren Great Dane1 00:33:47Qualified 0Teresa LaBrie

204 Georgie Vizsla2 00:36:66Qualified 0Amy Kobal

150 Powder Labrador Retriever3 00:43:58Qualified 0Stacy Barnett

197 Moose German Shepherd Dog4 00:46:43Qualified 0James Palumbo

139 Annabel Shetland Sheepdog5 00:46:98Qualified 0Renee Shriver

171 Maggie All American Dog6 01:10:90Qualified 0Linda Cesare Traub

220 Brody Labrador Retriever7 01:27:32Qualified 0Linda Solakian

216 Toby Dachshund8 01:30:22Qualified 0Karen Scheiner

108 Chaka Staffordshire Bull Terrier9 01:30:47Qualified 0Andrea Kilkenny

116 Wilson All American Dog10 01:32:90Qualified 0Sandi Ver Sprill

168 Tizzy German Shorthaired Pointer11 01:47:42Qualified 0Karen Stiefel

223 Pounce Shetland Sheepdog12 01:51:78Qualified 0Mary Anne Gross

165 Marty Siberian Husky13 01:54:86Qualified 0Kathleen Murarik

101 Viva Weimaraner14 02:15:02Qualified 0Michelle Ostrander

127 Pixel English Springer Spaniel15 02:18:78Qualified 0Cathy Brooks

188 Elsa BrittanyNQ ::NQ 0Peggy Meakin

174 Bigelow VizslaNQ ::NQ 0Jenna Delorenzo

143 Julie Cairn TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Pam Davis

111 Alex Border TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Mary & Jayne Christie
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Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Scent Work Results

Exterior Advanced - Max Time: 02:30

5/23/2021 Trial 1 Event: 2021733102

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Sara J Cowell

187 Jaeger All American DogNQ ::NQ 0Jeanne Kollmer

200 Lucy German Shepherd DogNQ ::NQ 0Linda Phillips

203 Matthew DachshundNQ ::NQ 0Kim Seipel

180 I.V. West Highland White TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Lorraine Pelter

132 Charly German Shorthaired PointerNQ ::NQ 0Eleanor Campbell

154 Ariana English Cocker SpanielNQ ::NQ 0Kim Malmer

219 Bella Cavalier King Charles SpanielNQ ::NQ 0Rose-Marie Brophy

162 King Alaskan MalamuteAB ::Absent 0Patricia Bryce
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Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Scent Work Results

Exterior Excellent - Max Time: 03:30

5/23/2021 Trial 1 Event: 2021733102

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Sara J Cowell

220 Brody Labrador Retriever1 01:41:06Qualified 0Linda Solakian

195 Challah Giant Schnauzer2 01:55:78Qualified 0Anastasia Ayzenberg

157 Cora Pembroke Welsh Corgi3 02:25:28Qualified 0Brenda Phillips

156 Touche Great Dane4 02:26:29Qualified 0Teresa LaBrie

215 Gladys Curly-Coated Retriever5 02:30:34Qualified 0Penny Sleeth

181 Ty Labrador Retriever6 03:00:57Qualified 0Susan O Donnell

135 Hunter Vizsla7 03:09:87Qualified 0Therese Pactwa

172 Harley West Highland White TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Linda Cesare Traub

102 Page Labrador RetrieverNQ ::NQ 0Maureen McEntee

133 Possum German Shorthaired PointerNQ ::NQ 0Eleanor Campbell

163 Shiloh Alaskan MalamuteNQ ::NQ 0Patricia Bryce

141 Daisy Cairn TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Pam Davis

112 River Border TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Judith Todd

139 Annabel Shetland SheepdogNQ ::NQ 0Renee Shriver

153 Razzle Border CollieNQ ::NQ 0Judy Luce

142 eBay Cairn TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Pam Davis

169 Gryphon Rhodesian RidgebackEX ::Excused 0Susan Scelzi

123 Indy Soft Coated Wheaten TerrierEX ::Excused 0Cathy Yuen

177 KD West Highland White TerrierEX ::Excused 0Lorraine Pelter
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Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Scent Work Results

Exterior Master - Max Time: 04:00

5/23/2021 Trial 1 Event: 2021733102

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Sara J Cowell

191 Adam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr1 02:18:68Qualified 0Autumn Kemler

137 Harvest German Shorthaired Pointer2 02:44:57Qualified 0Robin Mahoney

100 Daisy Weimaraner3 03:42:74Qualified 0Michelle Ostrander

207 Luna Labrador Retriever4 03:43:09Qualified 0Denise Malone

196 Han Giant Schnauzer5 03:52:79Qualified 0Anastasia Ayzenberg

221 Tipsy Pembroke Welsh Corgi6 03:57:91Qualified 0Susan Weredyk

136 Athena Siberian HuskyNQ ::NQ 0Bonnie Smagacz-Starnes

183 Foxy Norfolk TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Linda Federici

156 Touche Great DaneNQ ::NQ 0Teresa LaBrie

145 Ginny Glen of Imaal TerrierAB ::Absent 0Monique Anthony

149 Joey PoodleAB ::Absent 0Stacy Barnett

148 Axel RottweilerAB ::Absent 0Ana Cilursu

160 Molly Labrador RetrieverAB ::Absent 0Doreen Monteleone

185 Tug Giant SchnauzerEX ::Excused 0Lorraine Cannon
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Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Scent Work Results

Handler Discrimination Novice A Max Time: 02:00

5/23/2021 Trial 1 Event: 2021733102

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Valerie Casperite

106 Marina Weimaraner1 00:09:59Qualified 0Diana Rehborn

151 Melody Vizsla2 00:13:66Qualified 0Marianne Megna

122 The Dude Labrador Retriever3 00:19:80Qualified 0Maureen Schultz

192 Gilbert Bedlington Terrier4 00:20:37Qualified 0Tisha Palmer

217 Rock Star Dachshund5 00:21:27Qualified 0Karen Scheiner

187 Jaeger All American Dog6 00:24:44Qualified 0Jeanne Kollmer

165 Marty Siberian Husky7 00:48:79Qualified 0Kathleen Murarik

210 Izzie Parson Russell Terrier8 01:00:09Qualified 0Natalene Lamming

115 Baxter Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrNQ ::NQ 0Colleen Geddis

174 Bigelow VizslaNQ ::NQ 0Jenna Delorenzo

214 Oreo All American DogNQ ::NQ 0Edward Bem

206 Reese Miniature American ShepherNQ ::NQ 0Patty Everswick

216 Toby DachshundNQ ::NQ 0Karen Scheiner

208 Blizz Parson Russell TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Jackie Goodrich

188 Elsa BrittanyNQ ::NQ 0Peggy Meakin

194 Rhea RottweilerNQ ::NQ 0Marie DeRosa

164 Koda Bear Alaskan MalamuteNQ ::NQ 0Patricia Bryce

152 Peter Pan VizslaNQ ::NQ 0Marianne Megna

135 Hunter VizslaAB ::Absent 0Therese Pactwa
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Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Scent Work Results

Handler Discrimination Novice B Max Time: 02:00

5/23/2021 Trial 1 Event: 2021733102

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Valerie Casperite

158 Jax All American Dog1 00:07:50Qualified 0Laura Macaluso

181 Ty Labrador Retriever2 00:14:09Qualified 0Susan O Donnell

117 Flexi German Shorthaired Pointer3 00:19:96Qualified 0Sandi Ver Sprill

138 Melody Shetland Sheepdog4 00:29:81Qualified 0Renee Shriver

154 Ariana English Cocker Spaniel5 00:37:96Qualified 0Kim Malmer

155 Siren Great Dane6 00:39:93Qualified 0Teresa LaBrie

197 Moose German Shepherd Dog7 00:40:35Qualified 0James Palumbo
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Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Scent Work Results

Handler Discrimination Advanced - Max Time: 02:30

5/23/2021 Trial 1 Event: 2021733102

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Valerie Casperite

220 Brody Labrador Retriever1 00:35:71Qualified 0Linda Solakian

137 Harvest German Shorthaired Pointer2 01:34:11Qualified 0Robin Mahoney

160 Molly Labrador RetrieverNQ ::NQ 0Doreen Monteleone

157 Cora Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ ::NQ 0Brenda Phillips

156 Touche Great DaneNQ ::NQ 0Teresa LaBrie

163 Shiloh Alaskan MalamuteNQ ::NQ 0Patricia Bryce

155 Siren Great DaneNQ ::NQ 0Teresa LaBrie

195 Challah Giant SchnauzerNQ ::NQ 0Anastasia Ayzenberg

153 Razzle Border CollieNQ ::NQ 0Judy Luce

185 Tug Giant SchnauzerNQ ::NQ 0Lorraine Cannon

169 Gryphon Rhodesian RidgebackNQ ::NQ 0Susan Scelzi

116 Wilson All American DogNQ ::NQ 0Sandi Ver Sprill

136 Athena Siberian HuskyNQ ::NQ 0Bonnie Smagacz-Starnes

184 Raven Norfolk TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Linda Federici

207 Luna Labrador RetrieverNQ ::NQ 0Denise Malone

139 Annabel Shetland SheepdogNQ ::NQ 0Renee Shriver
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Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Scent Work Results

Handler Discrimination Excellent - Max Time: 03:00

5/23/2021 Trial 1 Event: 2021733102

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Valerie Casperite

195 Challah Giant Schnauzer1 00:07:12Qualified 0Anastasia Ayzenberg

185 Tug Giant Schnauzer2 01:25:53Qualified 0Lorraine Cannon

196 Han Giant Schnauzer3 01:35:14Qualified 0Anastasia Ayzenberg

183 Foxy Norfolk TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Linda Federici

156 Touche Great DaneNQ ::NQ 0Teresa LaBrie
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